Election: 1997 Non-Partisan
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30207
Ballots Cast: 9179

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Cahokia 1(Voter Turnout: 4% - Total Registered Voters: 218)

Contest: Mt. Olive CUSD 5 Board

Candidate Name
Mark G. Dragovich
David J. Curley
James R. Boston

Contest: Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Candidate Name

Matt Turcol

William "BIll" L. Parmentier
John Vercoglio

Donald E. Dobrino
Edward "Butch" Bednar
Kevin Goode

Contest: Litchfield CUSD 12 Board

Candidate Name

Lorinda J. Hires

Tery L. Steinbach

Phil Sisson

James E. Pastrovich

Peter Decker (Deck) Major
Gary W. Meyers

Theresa M. Campbell
Mary Bathurst

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee 6-year

Candidate Name
Roger L. Rutherford

Total Votes
4
4
4

Total Votes
15

13

12

11

6

3

Total Votes

QO OoOONNMD

Total Votes
6

Vote %
33.33
33.33
33.33

Vote %
25
21.67
20
18.33
10

5

Vote %
33.33
33.33
16.67
16.67
0

0
0
0

Vote %
42 .86

page 1/2



Carl Orlinger
Michael M. Whalen
Gene A. Brodland

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee Un. 4-year

Candidate Name
Drinda O'Connor
Tom Shafer

Contest: Lewis & Clark CCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name
Robert L. Watson
Robert J. Steinman
George Rolland Smith
Tom Coles

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name
Michael Painter (Gre)
Robert S. Young (Jer)

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Christian & Montgomery)

Candidate Name

LaMoine E. Reeves (Mon)
Paul E. Donham (Mon)
Robert Milligan (Mon)

Rita A. Miller (Mon)
Frederick E. Christner (Mon)

N O

Total Votes
5
2

Total Votes
14

14

8

4

Total Votes
25
23

Total Votes

PPN WW

42.86
14.29

Vote %
71.43
28.57

Vote %
35
35
20
10

Vote %
52.08
47.92

Vote %
30
30
20
10
10

page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

