
Election: 1997 Non-Partisan

Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 1997-05-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 30207
Ballots Cast: 9179
Voter Turnout: 30%
Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Cahokia 1(Voter Turnout: 4% - Total Registered Voters: 218)

Contest: Mt. Olive CUSD 5 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
James R. Boston	4	33.33
Mark G. Dragovich	4	33.33
David J. Curley	4	33.33

Contest: Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Matt Turcol	15	25
William "Bill" L. Parmentier	13	21.67
John Vercoglio	12	20
Donald E. Dobrino	11	18.33
Edward "Butch" Bednar	6	10
Kevin Goode	3	5

Contest: Litchfield CUSD 12 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lorinda J. Hires	4	33.33
Tery L. Steinbach	4	33.33
Phil Sisson	2	16.67
James E. Pastrovich	2	16.67
Mary Bathurst	0	0
Peter Decker (Deck) Major	0	0
Gary W. Meyers	0	0
Theresa M. Campbell	0	0

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee 6-year

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carl Orlinger	6	42.86

Roger L. Rutherford	6	42.86
Michael M. Whalen	2	14.29
Gene A. Brodland	0	0

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee Un. 4-year

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Drinda O'Connor	5	71.43
Tom Shafer	2	28.57

Contest: Lewis & Clark CCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert J. Steinman	14	35
Robert L. Watson	14	35
George Rolland Smith	8	20
Tom Coles	4	10

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhoun, Greene, Jersey, & Mac.)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Painter (Gre)	25	52.08
Robert S. Young (Jer)	23	47.92

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Christian & Montgomery)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LaMoine E. Reeves (Mon)	3	30
Paul E. Donham (Mon)	3	30
Robert Milligan (Mon)	2	20
Frederick E. Christner (Mon)	1	10
Rita A. Miller (Mon)	1	10